

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2362 of 2021

Petitioner :- Smt. Ram Dulari

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Prashant Kumar Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.

Office is directed to submit a fresh report with regard to the service of notice upon respondent nos.2,3 & 4.

List this case on 21.3.2022.

Interim order granted earlier to continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 21.2.2022

M. Tarik

(Dr.Y.K.Srivastava,J.)